
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
210 FT, W 210 S 210 FT TO POB & 
THE W 210 FT OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 A

CHINNICI EARL
121 SW NECTAR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03196-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/11/2019 KR 1.40 25,200 0 0 25,200

STANDARD
2

19,690
7,650
25,200
52,540
24,118
28,422

HX HB 25,000
3,422
52,540

0

52,540

1518/48 6/27/2024 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TICE SONYA VICTORIA

CHINNICI EARL

0942/2299 12/17/2001 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID COMPTON

EARL CHINNICI

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

2002HX Base Yr

121 SW NECTAR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,128 72.7380 43.64 49,226 1966 1966 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1128

BAS 1,128 100 1,128 19,690

1,128 1,128 19,690

BAS= W47 S24 E47 N24$.

BAS

47

24

47

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 0 0 3 50 150

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 19,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 1,080

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 4,320


